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	Rob Wolk ’91, Chair
President, PA of New York City
(Term ends June 2021)
robwolk1@hotmail.com
	Dean Menegas ’83, Vice Chair
President, Princeton Association UK
(Term ends June 2021)
dean.menegas@spinnakercapital.com

	Name
	Phone/ e-mail

	Christina Goeltz Clarke ’97 
(New - term ends June 2022)
Vice President, PC of St. Louis
	C: (503) 688-0889	
clarkelecc@yahoo.com 

	Jacqueline (Jackie) F. Cremos ’14
(Continuing - term ends June 2021) 
Immediate Past Communications Chair, PC of Washington
	C: (347) 405-2475
jfcremos@gmail.com 

	Trey Farmer III ’93 
(Continuing - term ends June 2021)
Immediate Past President, PC of Southwest Florida
	C: (212) 300-5444
treyfarmer@gmail.com 

	Gail Tirone Finley ’83
(New - term ends June 2022)
Vice President, PAA of Houston
	H: (713) 664-0777
gtfinley@gmail.com 

	Javier Hernandez ’09
(Continuing - term ends June 2021)  
President, PC of San Diego
	C: (609) 651-3817
javierh@alumni.princeton.edu 

	Suzanne M. Morrison ’89
(Continuing - term ends June 2021)  
Vice President, PA of New England
	H: (617) 816-0032
morrisos@alumni.princeton.edu 

	Haley Pearce ’11
(New - term ends June 2022)
President, PC of Oregon
	C: (541) 760-3401
haley_thompson@alumni.princeton.edu 

	Ed Rogers ’87
(New - term ends June 2022)
President, PC of Japan
	H: 81-354207012
ed.rogers@rogersia.com 

	John Shipley ’91
(New - term ends June 2022)
Vice President, PC of South Florida
	C: (786) 972-9071
tigersail91@gmail.com 

	Beth E. Stahlman ’89
(Continuing - term ends June 2021)
Immediate Past President, PC of Georgia
	C: (770) 815-5504
b.stahlman@gmail.com 

	CORA Resources:
	

	Kim Frawley
Senior Associate Director for Regional Affairs, Affiliated Groups and the Princeton Prize in Race Relations
	B: (609) 258-7001
kfrawley@princeton.edu 

	Kat Kennedy
Associate Director for Regional Affairs
	B: (609) 258-7785
katkennedy@princeton.edu 

	Stephanie Hulette Rosenbluth
Administrator for Regional Affairs
	B: (609) 258-8280
shr2@princeton.edu 




